

Seminole Middle School PTSA 2023-24 Business Partner Sponsorship

Seminole Middle School is proud to partner with the surrounding community to support our amazing staff and 800+ students! The PTSA (Parent Teacher Student Association) is a non-profit association comprised of parents, family members, staff members, and students. PTSA is devoted to the educational success of students, the support of teachers, and the promotion of parental involvement at Seminole Middle School.

The funds we raise help to pay for PTSA programs such as: Student Grade Level Celebrations, Hawks Positive Behavior Events, Teacher Appreciation, and Teacher Equipment requests that are submitted through our mini grant request program.

We are pleased to offer the following Business Partner Sponsorships:

HA	Hawk Platinum Large 5' x 8' Advertising Banner* displayed along fence on 86 th Avenue Logo on PTSA school website Facebook recognition	\$500
HAM	Hawk Gold Standard 4' x 6' Advertising Banner* displayed along fence on 131st Street Logo on PTSA school website Facebook recognition	\$300
HA	Hawk Silver School Marque recognition Logo on PTSA school website Facebook recognition	\$150
Business Name	:Contact:	
Contact Phone:	Email:	
Signature:		

Make checks payable to: Seminole Middle PTSA

To reserve your sponsorship or to donate (monetary or items) please contact:

seminolemiddleptsa@gmail.com or 727-481-2826

LIMITED SPACE AVAILABLE

DEADLINE: 7/20/23 for memberships that include a banner

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!

^{*} All artwork must be provided to PTSA on or before the deadline, banners will be displayed during the school year (August – May), one replacement banner will be provided in the event of inclement weather or vandalism.